ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
A60L-0001-0245/GP150/100/75/50/32/25/20/10
FANUC fuse
SKU: 694058887111
Price: $2.86
Categories: CNC
Tags: Fanuc
Product Link:
0-10-fanuc-fuse/
Product Description
A60L-0001-0245/GP150/100/75/50/32/25/20/10 FANUC fuse
Additional Information
sort by color: GP10 1A, GP20 2A, GP25 2.5A, GP32 3.2A, GP50 5A, GP75
7.5A, GP100 10A, GP150 15A, Special offer GP50 5A (disassembled)
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: